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JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
“Home of the Thunderbirds” Est 2007   
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Monday March 2nd, 2026– Sunday March 8th, 2026 

Monday March 2, 2026 (NO SCHOOL, Teacher In-Service) 
 JCC Quiz Bowl 1:00-4:00 pm 

Tuesday March 3, 2026  

 Tarkio Tech Campus Tour @ 9:00am-3:30pm 

 Freshmore Choir Clinic @ JCC Elementary Auditorium 6:30 pm 

Wednesday March 4, 2026 
 Girls Varsity Basketball State TBD 

Thursday March 5, 2026 
 Girls Varsity Basketball State TBD 
 JH Boys Wrestling @ Auburn 4:30 pm 

Friday March 6, 2026 
 Girls Varsity Basketball State TBD 

Saturday March 7, 2026 
 Girls Varsity Basketball State TBD 

 JH Boys Wrestling @ Norris 9:00 am 

Sunday March 8, 2026 
   _________________________    
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Lunch Menu   
(Fruits/veggies and milk served every day) 

Tuesday    (Mar 3)          :  Chicken Quesadilla, Refried Beans 

Wednesday     (Mar 4) :  Sloppy Nachos, Breadstick 

Thursday    (Mar 5) :  Chicken Patty (WG Bun), Potato 

Friday               (Mar 6) :  Cheese Pizza, Hot Veggies 
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